

SNOW TUBING

RELEASE OF LIABILITY

Please fill in all information. List additional persons in group at the bottom of this form. Minimum age is 5 years old.

Name of Tuber:(Last)	(First	Age:
Address: (Street)		
(Town)	(State)	(Zip)
Phone: ()		

I accept for use, as is, the equipment listed on this form and accept full responsibility for its care while it is in my possession. I agree to hold harmless and indemnify Black Mountain of Maine and its owners, agents and employees, as well as the equipment manufacturers and distributors, for all loss or damage I may cause to this equipment, except for reasonable wear and tear.

I agree to hold harmless and indemnify Black Mountain of Maine and its owners, agents and employees, as well as the equipment manufacturers and distributors, for any and all loss or damage I may cause to person or property while engaged in snow tube related activities. This includes, but is not limited to, any and all claims for personal injury, death and/or property damage that may in any way arise out of the use of the equipment, or any equipment, regardless of whether such loss or damage be caused to myself or to others.

I hereby release Black Mountain of Maine and its owners, agents and employees, as well as the equipment manufacturers and distributors, from any and all liability for damage and personal injury to me or my property resulting from their own acts of negligence. I understand that Black Mountain of Maine and its owners, agents and employees, as well as the equipment manufacturers and distributors, are not responsible for the consequences of their own negligence, that is, their failure to use reasonable care in any way in the operation of this rental center and ski mountain, as well as in the installation, maintenance selection, adjustment and use of this rental equipment. I acknowledge that I am freely and expressly assuming and accepting any and all risks of property damage, personal injury or death as the user of this equipment.

I understand and am aware that snow tubing is a HAZARDOUS ACTIVITY. I understand that snow tubing and the use of snow tubes involves a risk of injury to any and all parts of my body. I hereby freely and expressly assume and accept responsibility for any and all risks of injury or death while participating in this activity.

I understand and am aware that the snow tube being furnished could be HAZARDOUS to the users well-being while snow tubing.

I have read the above paragraphs and fully understand them. I have made no misrepresentation to Black Mountain of Maine regarding my name, address, or age.

This agreement is governed by the applicable law of Maine. If any part of this agreement is determined to be unenforceable, all other parts shall be given full force and effect.

I agree that there have been no warranties, expressed or implied, which have been made to me which extend beyond the description of the equipment listed on this form. I, the undersigned, acknowledge that I have carefully read this agreement and release of liability and I understand its contents. I understand that my signature below expressly waives any right I may have to sue Black Mountain of Maine for injuries and damages.

USER'S SIGNATURE	: DATE:
	RE: DATE:
(if user is a minor)	
	Additional persons in group to be included in the Liability Release Agreement.
NAME	AGE
	AGE
NAME	AGE
NAME	AGE
	for office use only Time:am pm Group: